
2019-2020 uAspire Massachusetts Advising Schedule
College Affordability Advisor High School Advising Schedule YCBM Link

Chelsea Bernstein Boston Community Leadership Academy Wednesdays & Fridays 8:30 AM- 2:30 PM uaspire-bcla.youcanbook.me

chelseab@uaspire.org Malden High School Tuesdays & Thursdays 8:30 AM- 3:30 PM malden-uaspire.youcanbook.me

Emma Chavenson Brighton High School Tuesdays & Wednesdays 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM brighton-uaspire.youcanbook.me

emmac@uaspire.org Somerville High School Thursdays & Fridays 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM uaspiresomerville.youcanbook.me

Cora Hirschfeld Charlestown High School Thursdays & Fridays 8:00 AM- 3:00 PM chs-uaspire.youcanbook.me

corah@uaspire.org John D O'Bryant High School Tuesdays & Wednesdays 7:00 AM - 2:00 PM obryant-uaspire.youcanbook.me

Omar Laaroussi Cambridge Rindge & Latin School Tuesdays - Fridays 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM uaspire-crls.youcanbook.me

Omarl@uaspire.org

Lilibeth Tapia TechBoston Academy Tuesdays 8:00 AM- 3:00 PM uaspire-tba.youcanbook.me

lilibetht@uaspire.org Community Academy of Science & Health Wednesdays 8:00 AM - 2:30 PM cash-uaspire.youcanbook.me

New Mission High School Thursdays & Fridays 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM uaspire-newmission.youcanbook.me

Jasmine Tejeda Community Charter School of Cambridge Tuesdays 8:30 AM- 3:30 PM ccsc-uaspire.youcanbook.me

jasminet@uaspire.org Excel High School Wednesdays & Thursdays 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM excel-uaspire.youcanbook.me

Burke High School Fridays 8:00 AM - 2: 30 PM jeburke-uaspire.youcanbook.me

Yesenia Del Carmen Ortiz Boston International High School Tuesdays 8:30 AM- 2:30 PM bi-uaspire.youcanbook.me

yeseniao@uaspire.org English High School Wednesdays & Fridays 8:00 AM- 3:00 PM english-uaspire.youcanbook.me

Margarita Muniz Academy Thursdays 8:30 AM- 3:00 PM mma.youcanbook.me

Melissa Joseph (MA Virtual Advisor) Another Course to College 
Melissaj@uaspire.org Boston Latin Academy

Edward M. Kennedy Academy for Health Careers
Fenway High School

Josiah Quincy Upper School


